
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
318 
277 
233 
204 
262 
202 
160 
305 
251 
109 
162 
145 
172 
271 
169 
197 
212 
260 
217 
101 
275 
189 
215 

Name 
BRIZOLA 
GABRIEL 
MATHEUS LEITE 
ALANES 
ALISEU 
PITT DARCIE 
FERNANDO SANTO 
MARCIO 
DIRCEU JR 
LUCIANO 
JEFERSON 
LUIS RAFAEL 
CLAUDIO 
VINICIUS 
MARCELO CRISTOVAN 
FABIO 
FELIPE 
CELSO 
MATHEUS 
YGOR 
FELIPE 
WELKER 
WILLIAN 

Equipe Moto Best Tm 
1:56.306 
2:04.841 
2:04.888 
2:05.022 
2:05.410 
2:06.080 
2:06.542 
2:07.118 
2:08.954 
2:10.102 
2:10.700 
2:10.751 
2:13.677 
2:15.578 
2:16.021 
2:17.381 
2:18.076 
2:18.690 
2:19.887 
2:27.696 
2:27.795 
2:30.033 
2:33.995 

Diff 

8.535 
8.582 
8.716 
9.104 
9.774 

10.236 
10.812 
12.648 
13.796 
14.394 
14.445 
17.371 
19.272 
19.715 
21.075 
21.770 
22.384 
23.581 
31.390 
31.489 
33.727 
37.689 

Gap 

8.535 
0.047 
0.134 
0.388 
0.670 
0.462 
0.576 
1.836 
1.148 
0.598 
0.051 
2.926 
1.901 
0.443 
1.360 
0.695 
0.614 
1.197 
7.809 
0.099 
2.238 
3.962 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
2 
2 
3 
3 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
6 
3 
1 
4 
2 
5 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 
2 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Class Sub Class Best Speed 
133,314 
124,200 
124,153 
124,020 
123,636 
122,979 
122,530 
121,975 
120,238 
119,177 
118,632 
118,586 
115,990 
114,364 
113,991 
112,863 
112,295 
111,798 
110,841 
104,981 
104,910 
103,345 
100,686 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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9a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
Motoschool - Graduados B 

1a Sessão 

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 9:03:20 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 

28/11/2024 09:01 


